Meet-the-Buyers Conference

CIP Bond Program g
Thursday March 1, 2018 *

9am.-12 p.m.

The highlighted portien signifies our TCAAP participants.
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TRAVIS COUNTY
HUB PROGRAM

Initial Business Name Contact Name Street Address City County Zip Phone Email Address
ACC Sol Ybarra 9101 Tuscany Way Austin Travis 78754 5122231039 sol.ybarra@austincc.edu
Accurate Pavement Sifi n Jmmy Gee 2411 Patterson Industri 1. Sute 8 Pflugerville Travis 78660 5122447000 Jimmy@weraccurate.com
ACTM So utions Mark Jfoseph Ges ak 4117 Valleverde Vw SAN ANTONIO Travis 78261 7065647218 mgeslak@aol.com
Ae armia En ineerin  PLLC Mia Parion 8601 Putnam Drive Austin Travis 78757  972-363-4212 mparton@aeparmia.com
A uirre & Fields LP Pau Hahn 12708 Riata Vista Circle, Suite A-109 Austin Travis 78727 5126108900 paul.hahn@aguirre-fields.com
Alamo Ci  Tactical Medical Solutions Jayson Cho 3318 Yukon Straight San Antonio  Travis 78261  213-444-9586 ceo@actmsolutions.com
PF7 =4 Allbrite Constructors of Texas Inc Charles Poole 10811 lota DR, San Antonio San Antonio  Travis 78217 2539704946 Charles.Poole@AllbriteConstruction.com
T Arias Geoprofessionals John Landerwermeyer 13581 Pond Springs Road, Suite #210 Austin Travis 78728  512-428-5550 jlandwermeyer@ariasinc.com
TN Arias Geoprofessionals Irma Gonzalez 13581 Pond Springs Road, Suite #210 Austin Travis 78728 5128031468 igonzalez@ariasinc.com
%(" Asakura Robinson Brendan Wittstruck 816 Congress Avenue, Suite 1270 Austin Travis 78701 5123519601 brendan@asakurarobinson.com
T4 Austin City Advocate Linda Guerrero 3204 fairfax walk Austin Travis 78705 5124768299 linda@austincityadvocate.com
i B2Z Engineering Carlos Del Angel 8906 Wall Street, Suite 7070 Auslin Travis 78754  {512) 351-9199 carlos@b2zeng.com
4 B2Z Engineering Tony Perales 8906 Wall Street Suite 701 Austin Travis 78754  512-351-9199 tony@b2zeng.com
B2Z Engineering, LLC Nicholus Munoz 8906 Wall Street Suite 707 Austin Travis 78754  512-351-9199 Nicholus@b2zeng.com
B2Z Engineering. LLC _ Aisha Gonzalez 8906 Wall Street Suite 707 Austin Travis 78754 5123519199 aisha@b2zeng.com
My gect e o/ Baer Engineering and Environmental Consulting, Inc Therese Baer, PE 7756 Northcross Dr Ste 211 Austin Travis 78757  512-453-3733 Tbaer@baereng.com
i BDI INSURANCE Tom Hewitt 314 N Camp St Seguin Travis 78156  210-410-9468 thewitt@bdi-insurance.com
0 WA Bee Brenda Hu 13640 Briarwick Dr, Suite 180 Austin Wiliamson 78729 5123640688 ext 121 brendahu@beeusa.com
TV 3% ) Biue Qcean Energy Management David Donohue 2313 Lake Austin Blvd; #108 Austin Travis 78703  512-673-3232 dd@BlueQceanEnergy.net
Vol BULLCHASE, INC MARIANNE GALEA 201 S LAKELINE BLVD., SUITE 503 TEXAS Travis 78613  888-558-2855 MARIANNE@BULLCHASE.COM
T C2 Threat Solutions LLC Kevin Clark 7112 Sheila Pond Schertz Travis 78154 2107145894 info@C2ThreatSalutions.com
> CasaBella Architecis Jaime Beaman AlA 3821 Juniper Trace, #104 Bee Cave Travis 78738  512-458-5700 jbeaman@casabella-architects.com
P Cervantes Consulting Center Inc (C3l) Mario A Cervantes 16700 FM 1660 Taylor Williamson 76574  254-338-5154 Macervantes t @c3ibussinessupport.com
1 Charm Data, Inc Francisco Enriquez 600 Congress Avenue, 14th Floor Austin Travis 7871 5125222105 francisco.enriquez@charm-data.com
Corza Construction Juan Carlos Garza 11233 Kirkland Hill Path Austin Travis 78754 8307036846 Juancarlos@corzaconstruclion.com
oA~ DAVCAR Engineering Services David Carroll 1010 Land Creek Cove, Suite 200 Austin Travis 78746 5123284428 office@davcar.com
Py B DC Interiors Jessica Cevalos 6896-A Alamo Downs Pkwy Ste 100 San Antonio  Travis 78238 210-521-9900 Jessica@dcioffice.com
Demand Lighting Gary Morrissey 1321 Rutherford Lane Ste 150, Austin Travis 78753 5128221100 garymorrissey@demandlighting.com
%ﬂ/}%agb Pride Supply LLC Melloney Myers 13900 N IH 35 Suite D1 Austin Travis 78728 5128130634 mmyers@eaglepridesupply.com
ECM International Inc Hector Plata 1290 Wonder World Dr,, Ste. 1220 San Marcos  Hays 78666 5125695616 bjenkins@ecmintl.com
\ ECM Intemnational Inc Brenda Jenkins 1290 Wonder World Dr., Ste. 1220 San Marcos  Travis 78666 5125695616 bjenkins@ecminil.com
A Emerson Construction Rhonda Nebgen 4502 Twin City Blvd Temple Travis 76502 2549391863 rnebgen@eccinc.com
. Emoijis Grilled Cheese Food Truck Hope Greem 2806 E Martin Luther King Jr Blvd #4102 Austim Travis 78702 5127751886 emojis.classic@gmail.com
W<?, .~~~ Encotech Engineering - Ali Khataw 8500 Bluffstone Cove, Suite B-103 Austin Travis 78759 5127587524 ali.khataw@eec-tx.com
Excel Transformation Nerma Antunano 201 Brushy Creek Trial Hutto Travis 78634 5125370089 exceltransformation@gmail.com
Sisd Flintco, LLC Sarah Nano 8100 Crouss Park Drive Austins Travis 78754 5128917224 snario@fiintco.com
~ Garcia J Contractors Juan Garcia PO Box 1649 Buda Travis 78610 512-965-4274 garciajcontractors@gmail.com
yr~ Green Living LLC Elizabeth Repin 900 RR 620 S Ste C101 Austin Travis 78734 5129978844 beth@greenlivingllc.com
Greenstar Products Inc David Redriguez 6900 Afamo Downs Parkway Ste. 120 San Antonio  Travis 78238 (210) 370-9640 drodriguez@greenstarled.com
Greenstar Products, Inc. James McVey 6900 Alamo Downs Parkway Ste. 120 San Antonio  Travis 78238 (210) 370-9640 imcvey@greenstaried.com
Eugene Foster 1507 S. 1-35 Austin Travis 78741-254 512 328 2430 eugene_foster@horizon-gsi.com

% ;?/ Horizon Environmental Services Inc
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Intelligent Engineering Services., LLP
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Intelli ent En ineerin Services, LLP
JMR Services
Josco Products

T

Kinney & Associates

P

Kitchen Table Civil Solutions

KLP Commercizal

KLP Commercial

LingoMD

Mesa Integrated Solutions, Inc.

{ Dy

Miller Gray

NIV

LaShawn Stewart-Baylor 18911 Hardy Oak Ste. 110

Agustin Tellez, Jr., PE
Stephanie Silva
Juan Romero
Byron Wright
Doug Powell
Peggy Carrasquillo
Sarah Lawson
Zach Brown

Omar Gonzalez
John J. Mera
Rachel Gray

3300 |-35 North, 7th Floor
3300 1-35 North, 7th Floor
6909 bay city bend

600 Industrial suite C

1000C East 6th Sireet, Suite C
6805 N Capital of Texas Hwy, Ste. 315
18013 Vorwerk Rd

18013 Vorwerk Rd

360 Nueces #3105

8911 N. Capital of Texas Hwy.
7320 N Mopac Expy, Suile 203

MODA | Murrell Office for Development+Architecture Nina Murrell, AlA, LEED £ 8616 While Ibis Drive

MPG Securi  Solutions

M ulse Healthcare & Technolo
Muniz Concrete & Contractin |, Inc.
Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc.

Negrete & Kolar Architects LLP

O'Matley's Cleaning Depot

P.E. Structurat Consulianis, Inc.

Paradigm Contracting

Place Matrix Design Office
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Principle Group

Principle Group

A=

Queen of Hearts CPR

Realtor

— Schaeffer Oit

Scimelries, Inc.

SE3 LLC

Sema's Truckin

SHI Government So utions
Sistema Technologies

%eW\M

Smith and Associates, LLC

f? %g Z SOAL Technologies

_ Surveillance Solutions

ALK Taylor Collective Solutions

= | | 1) Taylor Collective Solutions

Temperature Control Systems

Texas Energy Engineering Services Inc(TEESI)

Y - Texas Engineering Solutions
Texas Trucking Company, Inc.
The Rios Group, Inc.
“ Tiburon Transmedia LLC
A Torres Seal Coat & Siriping

TRE & Associates, LLC

tres mujeres construction

Trinity Review Services Inc

TTL

TTL Inc.

TTL, Inc.
UPLIFT Desk
Urban Desi n Grou

Martha Guzma
Tyrone J. Dixon
Lonny D. Rodriguez
Ricardo Barron
David Negrete
Amanda Byers

Lisa Powell

Helen Bergold

Iris Puh

Keith Fox

Nickell Cheruku
Anna Rogers
Jennifer Moreno
John Morgan

Bert Whitaker

Brian Verwijst
Claudia Sema
Daniel Guzman
Emesto Cantu
Regina Adams
Glenn jackson
George A Garza
Jinanne Jones
Kimberly Taylor
D'Ambra Caratachea
Saleem Khan

Katie Evans
George A. Elizondo
Ryan Chapin
Sergio Carvajal-Leoni
HENRY TORRES JR
John Jansing

sadie pack

Johnny L Rogers

Melissa Fiores Gonzales

Justin Clemens

Tomas Hernandez, Jr., P

Kevin Wenberg
Roberta Salas

1033 La Posada suite360

3 Sugar Creek Center Blvd Ste 100
3523 Gonzales St

3523 Gonzales St

11720 N IH 35

9314 Wind Talker

8436 Spicewood Springs Road
10719 Twilight Vista

PO BOX 41107

San Antonio
Austin
Austin
austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Manor
Manor
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Sugar Land
Austin
Auslin
Austin
San Antonio
Austin
Austin
Austin

4035 Naco Perrin Boulevard, San Antenio, TX 78; San Antonio

4035 Naco Perrin Bivd. Suite 210D

263 Housefinch Loop

9009 Great Hills Trail APT 1534

14510 FM 1660

2717 Commercial Center Blvd., Suite E200
15110 N Dallas Parkway, Suite 370
3030 Harris Hill Rd

1301 South Mo Pac Expressway sie 375
1027 E. Riverside Dr.

20308 Thumper Jack Court

8870 Business Park

6391 De Zavala, Sutie 223A

2901 Bee Cave Rd. Suite A

2901 Bee Cave Road

3007 Longhorn Blvd Ste 105

1301 S Capital of TX HWy, B-325

3815 S. Capital of Texas Hwy., Ste 300
3900 Shell Road

575 Round Rock West Drive, Suite K400
13002 Staton Drive

10506 BROWNIE DRIVE

6101 W. Courtyard Drive, Building 1, Suite 100
2105 Fair Ozks Dr

610 Uptown Bivd, Suile # 2000

1045 Central Parkway North

1045 Central Phkwy #103

1045 Central Parkway North, Suite 103
2138 W Anderson Lane

3660 STONERIDGE RD, STE E101

San Antonio
Leander
Austin
Taylor

Katy

Dallas

San Marcos
Austin
Austin
Pflugerville
Austin

San Antonio
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Georgetown
Round Rock
Austin
AUSTIN
Austin
austin
Cedar Hill
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Austin
Austin

Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
, T. Travis
Williamson
Travis
Witliamson
Travis
Travis
Hays
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Bastrop
Travis
Travis

78258 2108466969
78705  512-943-2047
78705  512-943-2047
78725 5129643140
78745  512-496-5394
78702 5124725572
78731 5127587474
78653 5125528493
78653 5125591747
7871 2104143837
78749  512-663-0433
78731 512-861-5300
78729 5125699665
78752 5129446885
77478 2B81-620-7190
78702 5129155969
78702 5129155969
78753 5124618810
78251 2109956165
78759 5122505200 x100
78736 5122934450
78704  512-599-4095
78217  210-861-0459
78217  832-424-4016
78641  512-818-9601
78751  832-248-5863
76574 5127855765
77494 281) 565-0066 X 14:
75248 2146769968
78666 5124667084
78746  267-632-7680
78704 2109991234
78660-449 512-947-6349
78758  512-270-67T1
78249 2103678989
78746  512.657.8771
78746 5124652162
78758  512-263-2674
78746 5123282533
78704 5129040505
78628 512 868-5558
78651 8179170374
78727  512-289-2997
78753 5124652872
78730 5123584049
78745 5122692546
75104 4693631331
78232  210-888-6100
78232 2108886100
78232 {210) 888-6100
78757  512-697-9330
78746 5123470040

ltashawn@integratedemsolutions.com
atellez@ie-services.com
ssilva@ie-services.com
jmrservices.juan@gmail.com
Byron@joscoproducts.com
doug@kinneyarchitects.com
peggy.carrasquillo@ktcivil.com
sl@klpcommercial.com
zach@kipcommercial.com
omar@mylingomd.com
John.Mora@mesais.com
rachel.gray@miller-gray.com
nina@architecture.moda
Agl@mpgsecuritysolutions.com
tdixon@mpulse-technology.com
lonny@munizcontracting.com
rharron@munizcontracting.com
dnegrete@nekoarch.com
Omalleyscleaningdepotlic@gmail.com
Ipowell@pestructural.com
helen@paradigmcontract.com
iris@placematrixdesign.com
keith@principlegp.com
rebecca@principlegp.com
anna@queenofheariscpr.com
realestatelady9@gmail.com
Schaefferoiltexas@gmail.com
bert.whitaker@scimetricsinc.com
bverwijst@sel.us
serna.trucking@gmail.com
daniel_guzman@shi.com
emesto@sistematechnologies.com
dbasmithandassociates@gmail.com
gjackson@soaltech.com
ggarza@survsolutions.com
jinanne@taylorcollective.com
kim@taylorcollective.com

caratachea@lemperaturecontrolsystems.co

Saleem@teesi.com
KEVANS@TXENGS.COM
george@texastruckingco.com
rchapin@rios-group.com
sergio@tiburon-transmedia.com
torresstriping@hotmail.com
jiansing@tr-eng.com
spack@lres-mujeres.com
johnnyr@trinityreviews.com
mgonzales@ttiusa.com
jclemens@ttlusa.com
themandez@ttlusa.com
kevin@upliftdesk.com
rbarrera@udg.com



UTSA PTAC

Virtual Builders Exchange

VM Enviranmental Consulting

W. W. Grainger

o B,
Vi

XRT

Sheriley Smith
Kim Miller
Vicki Mooney
Lois Rouder
Parish Harris

5§01 W. Cesar E. Chaves Bivd
4047 Naco Permin, Ste 100
480 CR 167

1410 Waldarf Ave

5918 Gunnison Turn Cove

San Antonio, T: Travis
San Antonio  Travis
Georgetown  Williamson
Austin Travis
Austin Travis

78207
78217
78626
78721
78738

210 458-2458
2105646900
941-704-8884
5127510672
4178500070

sheriley.smith@utsa.edu
kim@virtualbx.com
vmooney@vmenvironmentalconsulting.com
lois.rouder@grainger.com
xrtparish@gmail.com
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